Industrial Single Board Computer
Form Factor Full-size PICMG (1.0 compliant) CPU Card
CPU Intel Atom N270 processor 1.6GHz
Package type: FCBGA, Front side bus: 533MHz
Memory One 200-pin DDR2 400/533 SO-DIMM SDRAM up to 2GB
Non-ECC, unbufferred memory supported only
Chipset Intel 945GSE & ICH7M
Real Time Clock Chipset integrated RTC with onboard lithium battery

AC97 Audio and Compact Flash socket
6 x Serial Port
Ordering Code
FE-97GTXG Onboard VGA, LVDS for 18-bit, HDTV, IDE, CF, SATA, COM, USB2.0,
Mini PCI, HD Audio, 2 x PCI Express mini card, 1 x Gigabit LAN.
FE-97GTXG2 Onboard VGA, LVDS for 18-bit, HDTV, IDE, CF, SATA, COM, USB2.0,
Mini PCI, HD Audio, 2 x PCI Express mini card, 2 x Gigabit LAN.
FE-97GTXDG Onboard VGA, LVDS for 18-bit, HDTV, IDE, CF, SATA, COM, USB2.0,
Mini PCI, HD Audio, DVI, 1 x PCI Express mini card, 1 x Gigabit LAN.
FE-97GTXDG2 Onboard VGA, LVDS for 18-bit, HDTV, IDE, CF, SATA, COM, USB2.0,
Mini PCI, HD Audio, DVI, 1 x PCI Express mini card, 2 x Gigabit LAN.
FE-97GTX2G Onboard VGA, 2 x LVDS for 18-bit, HDTV, IDE, CF, SATA, COM, USB2.0,
Mini PCI, HD Audio, 2 x PCI Express mini card, 1 x Gigabit LAN.
FE-97GTX2G2 Onboard VGA, 2 x LVDS for 18-bit, HDTV, IDE, CF, SATA, COM, USB2.0,
Mini PCI, HD Audio, 2 x PCI Express mini card, 2 x Gigabit LAN.
MPX-574D PCI Express mini card supports single Giga LAN
MPX-827 PCI Express mini card supports SD card.
MPX-954